
NVLX RAY WHITE BLUE RIBBON GROWN & WEANER SALE - DAY 1 Weaner Sale

Sale Type Weaner

Animal Cattle

Address Barnawartha 3688 N/A

Date 05 JAN 2026 Time 09:00am Notes

*** 1,000 CATTLE 1,000 ***

STEERS

A/c Feltrim Pastoral Co, Howlong NSW

150 Angus Steers, 12-14 mths

A/c Broome Pty Ltd, Jerilderie NSW EU Acc

40 Angus & Angus X Shorthorn Steers, Vacc 2x 5in1 & Drenched, VB, GF

A/c D Cook, Bullioh VIC

30 Angus Steers, Malebo & Paringa Bld, Spring 2024 drop

A/c A Lonergan, Sandy Creek VIC

25 Hereford Steers, 8-10 mths, Yarrenvale Bld

A/c G & M Tait, Chiltern VIC

20 Angus Steers, 8-10 mths, Fernhill Bld

A/c Alice Rouse, Table Top NSW

20 Angus Steers, 13-15 mths

A/c Wyangle Station, Tumut NSW

9 Angus Steers, Fernhill Bld, 14-15 mths,

A/c Rural Trading, Katamatite VIC

7 Angus Santa X Steers, 7-8 mths

A/c DAH Family Trust, Cobram VIC

5 Angus & Hereford Steers, 7-10 mths

A/c I & D Knight, Moorwatha NSW

5 Angus Steers, 10-11 mths, Jarobee Bld

A/c Glasgow, Gooramadda VIC

5 Angus Steers, 12 mths

A/c Colinsay Farm, Bungowannah NSW

5 Angus Steers, 14-15 mths, Fernhill Bld

A/c JAM Trading, Tocumwal NSW



1 Angus X Steer, 12 mths

HEIFERS

A/c D Cook, Bullioh VIC

80 Angus Heifers, Malebo & Paringa Bld, Spring 2024 drop

A/c Broome Pty Ltd, Jerilderie NSW EU Acc

40 Angus & Angus X Shorthorn Heifers, Vacc 2 x 5in1 & Drenched, VB, GF

A/c A Lonergan, Sandy Creek VIC

25 Hereford Heifers, 8-10 mths, Yarrenvale Bld

A/c DAH Family Trust, Cobram VIC

15 Angus & Hereford Heifers, 7-10 mths

A/c Le Martres Beef, Table Top NSW

15 Limousin Heifers, 16-18 mths, EX Stud Heifers

A/c Wyangle Station, Tumut NSW

14 Angus Heifers, Fernhill Bld, 14-15 mths

A/c G & M Tait, Chiltern VIC

13 Angus Heifers, 8-10 mths, Fernhill Bld

A/c JAM Trading, Tocumwal NSW

8 Angus X Heifers, 12 mths

3 Speckle Park Heifers, 12 mths

2 Hereford Heifers, 12 mths

A/c JS Ranch, Rutherglen VIC

12 Angus Heifers, 12 mths

A/c Rural Trading, Katamatite VIC

11 Angus Santa X Heifers 7-8 mths

1 Braham Heifer, 10 mths

A/c Matt Stone, Collendina NSW

10 Angus Heifers, 12 mths, Jarobee Bld

A/c A Bennett, Table Top NSW

8 Angus X Heifers, 8-10 mths

A/c Colinsay Farm, Bungowannah NSW

6 Angus Heifers, 14-15 mths, Fernhill Bld

A/c I & D Knight, Moorwatha NSW

5 Angus Heifers, 10-11 mths, Jarobee Bld

A/c Glasgow, Gooramadda VIC

5 Angus Heifers, 12 mths




